Ports,
Airports &
Railways

Services Provided
An analysis of alternatives to determine to the most appropriate location of the Lower
Shire Railway River Crossing - Moatize-Macuse Railway and Macuse Port Project.

Resettlement Action Plan for Railway Moatize-Macuze, in Tete and Zambezia (on-going)
Resettlement Action Plan for Macuse Port (on-going)

Environmental Impact Assessment for Moatize-Macuse Railway and Macuse Port  (on-going)
Environmental Impact Assessment for Port Infraestructure - Pemba Port

Environmental Impact Assessment Fuel Storage in Beira Port Fuel Terminal
Environmental Impact Assessment for Fuels Terminal - Beira Port

EIA for the bitumen terminal in Matola

Environmental and Social Screening Study for the Port Options at Pemba. In association
with ERM

Environmental Site Assessment at the proposed Beira Rolling Stock Maintenance Facility
Preliminary Ecological Assessment for a Port Site in Sofala
Environmental Impact Assessment for Nacala Port Rehabilitation

Simplified Environmental
Project

Impact Assessment for the proposed Beira Transhipment

Environmental Audit of Beira Port

Environmental Management Plan of Nacala Port
Environmental Audit of Nacala Port

Environmental Impact Assessment for Pemba Airport

Environmental Impact Assessment for the Rehabilitation/Construction of the Maputo-
Catembe, Inhambane-Maxixe and Quelimane-Ricamba Ferry Jetties

Environmental Impact Assessment for the Aeroportos de Mogambique Rehabilitation Project

Environmental study for the rehabilitation of Beira Fisheries Port. In collaboration with
Tecnica, Engenheiros Consultores

Environmental Management Plan for the rehabilitation of Quelimane Port Rehabilitation
Implementation of the Environment, Health & Safety Management System for Beira Port

Environmental Audit and Management System (Management of the Environment,
Occupational Health and Security) of the Nacala Port

Environmental Audit of the Beira Port
Environmental Audit and Management Plan for the Beira Railway Concession

BETTER epyy

RONMENT BETTER M0ZAMBIQUE

Customer
ITALTHAI

ITALTHAI
ITALTHAI
ITALTHAI
WSP Group
NEDA Engen
GALANA
PUMA Energy
ANADARKO

RIO TINTO
ESSAR
CDN
RIVERSDALE

CDN
CDN
CDN
AdM
UGPTC

AdM
CFM

CFM
CFM
CDN

CORNELDER
CFM

Year
2015

2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2011
2011
2010

2010
2009
2009
2008
2007

2006
2006

2006
2005
2005

2004
2003



