## Ports, Airports & Railways





Services Provided	Customer	Year
An analysis of alternatives to determine to the most appropriate location of the Lower	ITALTHAI	2015
Shire Railway River Crossing - Moatize-Macuse Railway and Macuse Port Project.		
Resettlement Action Plan for Railway Moatize-Macuze, in Tete and Zambezia (on-going)	ITALTHAI	2014
Resettlement Action Plan for Macuse Port (on-going)	ITALTHAI	2014
Environmental Impact Assessment for Moatize-Macuse Railway and Macuse Port (on-going)	ITALTHAI	2014
Environmental Impact Assessment for Port Infraestructure – Pemba Port	WSP Group	2013
Environmental Impact Assessment Fuel Storage in Beira Port Fuel Terminal	NEDA Engen	2012
Environmental Impact Assessment for Fuels Terminal - Beira Port	GALANA	2012
EIA for the bitumen terminal in Matola	PUMA Energy	2012
Environmental and Social Screening Study for the Port Options at Pemba. In association with ERM	ANADARKO	2012
Environmental Site Assessment at the proposed Beira Rolling Stock Maintenance Facility	RIO TINTO	2012
Preliminary Ecological Assessment for a Port Site in Sofala	ESSAR	2011
Environmental Impact Assessment for Nacala Port Rehabilitation	CDN	2011
Simplified Environmental Impact Assessment for the proposed Beira Transhipment Project	RIVERSDALE	2010
Environmental Audit of Beira Port	CDN	2010
Environmental Management Plan of Nacala Port	CDN	2009
Environmental Audit of Nacala Port	CDN	2009
Environmental Impact Assessment for Pemba Airport	AdM	2008
Environmental Impact Assessment for the Rehabilitation/Construction of the Maputo-Catembe, Inhambane-Maxixe and Quelimane-Ricamba Ferry Jetties	UGPTC	2007
Environmental Impact Assessment for the Aeroportos de Moçambique Rehabilitation Project	AdM	2006
Environmental study for the rehabilitation of Beira Fisheries Port. In collaboration with Tecnica, Engenheiros Consultores	CFM	2006
Environmental Management Plan for the rehabilitation of Quelimane Port Rehabilitation	CFM	2006
Implementation of the Environment, Health & Safety Management System for Beira Port	CFM	2005
Environmental Audit and Management System (Management of the Environment, Occupational Health and Security) of the Nacala Port	CDN	2005
Environmental Audit of the Beira Port	CORNELDER	2004
Environmental Audit and Management Plan for the Beira Railway Concession	CFM	2003